
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-25 - SIMMONS JEREMY -
13:06:29.130 1 1:37.567 87.448 77 129 19

13:08:04.731 2 1:35.601 89.246 79 129 19

13:09:39.709 3 1:34.978 89.831 81 126 19

13:11:18.000 4 1:38.291 86.803 77 128 19

13:12:52.398 5 1:34.398 90.383 81 128 19

L3-33 - UEDA MITSU -
13:04:32.142 1 1:37.349 87.643 70 102 19

13:06:07.776 2 1:35.634 89.215 70 102 19

13:07:47.376 3 1:39.600 85.663 68 102 19

13:09:23.426 4 1:36.050 88.829 62 101 19

13:10:58.558 5 1:35.132 89.686 58 100 19

13:12:35.060 6 1:36.502 88.413 65 101 19

L3-14 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
13:04:13.945 1 1:41.516 84.046 48 86 19

13:05:50.596 2 1:36.651 88.276 41 83 19

13:07:29.243 3 1:38.647 86.490 43 85 19

13:09:08.188 4 1:38.945 86.230 47 82 19

L3-29 - TIAN LEI -
13:04:20.754 1 1:40.527 84.873 76 112 19

13:06:00.757 2 1:40.003 85.317 76 113 19

13:07:38.767 3 1:38.010 87.052 71 112 19

13:09:17.132 4 1:38.365 86.738 73 115 19

13:10:55.347 5 1:38.215 86.871 74 114 19

13:12:33.301 6 1:37.954 87.102 71 115 19

L3-30 - BABCOCK THOMAS -
13:05:25.071 1 1:39.340 85.887 11 71 19

13:07:10.264 2 1:45.193 81.108 12 71 19

13:08:49.346 3 1:39.082 86.110 14 71 19

13:10:29.987 4 1:40.641 84.777 28 76 19

13:12:08.980 5 1:38.993 86.188 16 68 19

13:13:47.229 6 1:38.249 86.841 14 69 19

L3-21 - ROBERT MARTINEZ -
13:04:07.689 1 1:39.098 86.097 44 102 19

13:05:48.421 2 1:40.732 84.700 47 105 19

13:07:28.687 3 1:40.266 85.094 46 104 19

13:09:07.328 4 1:38.641 86.495 43 103 19

13:10:46.758 5 1:39.430 85.809 45 103 19

13:12:25.397 6 1:38.639 86.497 48 103 19

L3-153 - ALBERT OGUNNUBI -
13:04:17.207 1 1:45.927 80.546 46 100 19

13:05:56.968 2 1:39.761 85.524 45 98 19

L3-17 - CHONG LIU -
13:05:33.555 1 1:42.801 82.995 37 110 19

13:07:13.531 2 1:39.976 85.340 49 106 19

13:08:55.510 3 1:41.979 83.664 49 108 19

13:10:37.220 4 1:41.710 83.886 45 107 19

13:12:19.204 5 1:41.984 83.660 47 109 19

L3-39 - ROCKY LOAG -
13:04:04.702 1 1:44.315 81.791 26 81 19

13:05:48.189 2 1:43.487 82.445 8 87 19

13:07:28.438 3 1:40.249 85.108 14 73 19

13:09:10.013 4 1:41.575 83.997 25 82 19

13:10:52.553 5 1:42.540 83.207 10 79 19

13:12:34.735 6 1:42.182 83.498 29 85 19

L3-19 - TAI LAM -
13:09:37.553 1 1:44.178 81.898 51 98 19

13:11:22.402 2 1:44.849 81.374 34 91 19

13:13:03.427 3 1:41.025 84.454 44 96 19

L3-34 - JARDIOLIN MARK -
13:05:29.727 1 1:42.570 83.182 38 99 19

13:07:12.309 2 1:42.582 83.172 41 96 19



13:08:53.660 3 1:41.351 84.183 37 95 19

13:10:36.290 4 1:42.630 83.134 40 96 19

13:12:17.940 5 1:41.650 83.935 38 97 19

L3-36 - JISHENG LIU -
13:05:33.559 1 1:43.912 82.108 12 85 19

13:07:15.312 2 1:41.753 83.850 24 84 19

13:08:59.237 3 1:43.925 82.098 27 87 19

13:10:40.979 4 1:41.742 83.859 37 89 19

13:12:23.690 5 1:42.711 83.068 24 85 19

L3-18 - MARTIN MUNZER -
13:04:04.384 1 1:44.284 81.815 76 106 19

13:05:48.230 2 1:43.846 82.160 70 106 19

L3-16 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
13:05:35.189 1 1:46.484 80.125 26 86 19

13:07:20.429 2 1:45.240 81.072 33 89 19

L3-20 - KEN QUAN -
13:05:45.634 1 1:45.779 80.659 23 71 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
13:05:24.590 1 1:48.793 78.424 86 106 19

13:07:13.752 2 1:49.162 78.159 84 105 19

13:09:02.277 3 1:48.525 78.618 86 103 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
13:04:44.345 1 1:50.717 77.061 80 110 19

13:06:34.691 2 1:50.346 77.320 79 111 19

13:08:23.491 3 1:48.800 78.419 86 110 19

L3-42 - ERIC PUTTER -
13:08:29.411 1 5:10.127 27.511 79 98 19

13:10:29.278 2 1:59.867 71.179 95 100 19

13:12:27.461 3 1:58.183 72.193 101 100 19

Fastrack Riders
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